Two Percent Club Proofing for May 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:50 Kempton [Charismatic 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.47
(A.W) Man
Single 31st 19:40 Ayr Cosy Club 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -69.47
Single 31st 16:30 Beverley |King Of The 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -66.47
Celts
Single 31st 15:10 Cartmel |Boss Des 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -63.47
Mottes
Single 31st 14:50 Wahiba 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -60.47
Nottingham
Single 30th 20:40 Snookered 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -57.47
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:40 Ghadaayer 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -54.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:30 Redcar |Logi 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -51.47
Single 30th 15:20 Leicester|Cashla Bay 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48.47
Single 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Rattle On 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.47
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:00 Leicester|Rebel Surge 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -42.47
Single 29th 16:15 Lucymai 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:20 Cartmel |Golden Doyen 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -46.22
Single 29th 14:25 Redcar |Storm Over 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -43.22
Single 28th 16:35 Fontwell [Finish The 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -61.22
Story
Single 28th 15:30 Fontwell [Keltus 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -58.22
Single 28th 13:55 Fontwell |Kayla 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.22
Single 27th 17:40 Haydock |Mojito 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -52.22
Single 27th 17:20 Chester |Voski 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -49.22
Single 26th 17:35 Bath Hot Mustard 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46.22
Single 26th 15:10 Alnaas 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.22
Goodwood
Single 25th 20:30 Falbon 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -40.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:25 Alfarris 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -37.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Warwick [Abidjan 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -34.22
Single 25th 15:45 Eldritch 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40.97
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:30 Catterick |Tricky Dicky 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -37.97
Single 25th 15:10 October Storm 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.97
Goodwood
Single 24th 21:10 Kempton [Arctic Angel 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.97
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:40 Kempton |Wadigor 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.28 -28.97
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Lingfield |Whitecrest 10.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -33.25
Single 24th 17:00 Moi Aussie 3.00 3.00 Win 1 4.80 -57.25
Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield [Rosa 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -62.05
Damascena
Single 24th 15:00 With Hindsight 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -59.05
Yarmouth
Single 24th 14:40 Lingfield [Brooke's Point 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -56.05



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 20:05 Midnight Monty 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -53.05
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 14:40 Faintly 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -50.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:25 Carlisle |Yorkee Mo 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -47.05
Sabee
Single 22nd 16:10 Redcar |Khamaary 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -44.05
Single 22nd 15:00 Riddlestown 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -50.05
Towcester
Single 21st 17:15 Naas Sweet Sounds 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.05
Single 21st 16:30 Market |Cloudy Bob 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.05
Rasen
Single 21st 15:20 Stratford |Beyeh 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -41.05
Single 21st 15:10 Ripon  |Alshibaa 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -38.05
Single 21st 14:55 Market |Always Lion 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -35.05
Rasen
Single 20th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Robinesse 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.3
Single 20th 15:20 Thirsk  |Edward Lewis 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.3
Single 20th 14:55 Newbury |Duke Of Bronte 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -37.3
Single 19th 18:25 Hamilton |Rockwood 13.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -34.3
Single 18th 19:35 Clonmel |Zig Zag 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -61.3
Single 17th 20:35 Perth \Western Wave 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -58.3
Single 17th 16:55 Swilly Sunset 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.3
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:10 Rubensian 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - -52.3
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:00 Heroes Or 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -52.3
\Worcester Ghosts
Single 16th 19:00 Ain't No Limits 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -65.8
Southwell
Single 16th 16:30 Beverley |Ronnie The 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -62.8
Rooster
Single 16th 14:10 Warwick |Frozen Over 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -59.8
Single 16th 13:50 Sendiym 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.8
Sedgefield
Single 15th 20:20 Windsor |Je Suis Charlie 12.00 3.00 Not Available - -53.8
Single 15th 19:50 Windsor |Call Me 3.25 3.00 Not Available - -53.8
Grumpy
Single 15th 18:50 Windsor |Sword Exceed 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -53.8
Single 15th 18:00 Riddlestown 4.00 3.00 Win 1 7.20 -50.8
Towcester
Single 15th 17:35 King Of 23.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -58
\Wetherby Paradise
Single 15th 17:25 Brighton |The Big Lad 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -55
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Salto Chisco 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -52
Single 15th 16:30 Kiruna Peak 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -74.5
\Wetherby
Single 15th 15:05 Kempton |Clondaw 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -71.5
Banker
Single 15th 14:40 Brighton |Broughtons 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -68.5
Fancy
Single 14th 16:45 Perfect Timing 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.13 -65.5
Plumpton
Single 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Wishfull 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -69.63
Dreaming
Single 13th 19:45 Thirsk  |Yorkshiredebut 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.15 -66.63
Single 13th 16:15 Lingfield |Fox Trotter 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -78.78
Single 13th 15:10 Haydock |Peace And Co 7.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -75.78
Single 13th 14:55 Hexham |Ballycool 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -72.78
Single 12th 20:20 Ascot Auberge Du 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -69.78
Lac
Single 12th 20:15 Ripon Mysterial 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -66.78
Single 12th 19:40 Ripon Swift Emperor 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -63.78
Single 12th 19:15 Ascot Original Choice 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -60.78
Single 12th 17:35 Ascot Graceland 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -57.78
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Edward Lewis 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -71.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 19:55 Carlisle |Breaking Bits 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.62 -78.03
Single 11th 18:55 Carlisle |Cousin Oscar 3.00 3.00 Non-runner - -82.65
Single 11th 15:45 Catterick |Coronation Day| 2.62 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -82.65
Single 11th 14:45 Ladies Dancing 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -79.65
\Worcester
Single 10th 20:25 Elucidation 2.88 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -76.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:05 Bath Celestation 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -73.65
Single 10th 19:45 Dundalk |Settle For Bay 3.75 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -70.65
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:25 Golden Amber 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -67.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:55 lllaunmore 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -64.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:45 Newton |Ballybolley 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.65
Abbot
Single 10th 14:45 Kelso Witness In 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -58.65
Court
Single 9th 16:00 Ayr Logi 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55.65
Single 9th 15:40 Queen Spud 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -52.65
Fakenham
Single 9th 15:30 Ayr Strummer 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -49.65
Single 8th 19:50 Windsor |Eskendash 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.65
Single 8th 17:30 Remember The 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -43.65
Roscommon  |Days
Single 8th 16:50 Stratford |Fled Or Pled 4.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -40.65
Single 8th 16:00 Ayr Ice Galley 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -37.65
Single 8th 15:50 Stratford |Code Of Law 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.65
Single 7th 15:10 Hamilton |Restive 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -31.65
Single 7th 13:35 Hamilton |Salvatore Fury 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -28.65
Single 6th 17:20 Son Of The 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -25.65
Newmarket Stars
Single 6th 17:05 Uttoxeter|River Of 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.65
Intrigue
Single 6th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Fresh By 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19.65
Nature
Single 6th 13:50 Ballet Concerto 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.65
Newmarket
Single 6th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Le Coeur Net 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.65
Single 5th 18:25 Fontwell |Golanova 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.65
Single 5th 17:25 Fontwell |Halling's Wish 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.65
Single 5th 17:20 Lingfield |Arab Moon 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.65
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Election Day 2.37 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.65
Musselburgh
Single 5th 13:50 Perfect Quest 2.37 3.00 Win 1 4.11 -7.65
Chepstow
Single 5th 13:20 Admiral's 5.00 3.00 Non-runner - -11.76
Chepstow Sunset
Single 4th 18:10 Noodles Blue 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.76
Musselburgh  |Boy
Single 4th 17:00 Redcar |Pontecarlo Boy 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -8.76
Single 4th 16:30 Redcar |Gilgamesh 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -5.76
Single 3rd 17:45 Burtonwood 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11.01
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:35 Bold Prediction 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 13:20 Strictly Carter 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -5.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:30 The Yellow Bus 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.01
'Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:50 Hallstatt 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.99

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 15:25 Hint Of Grey 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3.99
'Yarmouth

Single 2nd 14:30 Brighton |Foxcatcher 3.75 3.00 Non-runner - 6.99

Single 1st 14:40 Warwick |Cobra De Mai 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 6.99

Single 1st 14:35 Windsor |Morache Music 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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